
Email Address Last name, Prefix First name Day (s) Time (s) Room Remarks
jakstens@paduafranciscan.net Akstens, Mrs. Janine Tues and Thurs 7:30-7:50 AND 2:30-3:00 230 Please contact teacher in advance. 
abilancini@paduafranciscan.net Bilancini, Ms. Anne By appointment Before and After School 131 My tutorials will be by appointment to accommodate for Writing Center sessions after school. 
ccapuano@paduafranciscan.net Capuano, Mrs. Claudia Tue through Friday 2:30-3:30 126 By appointment. Preferably made by email 24hr in advance min.
acifani@paduafranciscan.net Cifani,  Ms. Ashley Monday-Thursday 2:45pm-4pm 125 additional times by appointment
scook@paduafranciscan.net Cook, Mrs. Stefanie Tuesdays 2:30-3:30 229
ncotugno@paduafranciscan.net Cotugno, Mr. Nello Mon-Fri before school, Mon-Thurs after school by appointment (must be made by email) 7:35 before school, 2:35 after school 217 Tutorials are by appointment. Students must send an email (ncotugno@paduafranciscan.net) requesting a tutorial time.
ldabramo@paduafranciscan.net Dabramo, Mrs. Lisa Tuesday 2:30-3pm 007
jdzik@paduafranciscan.net Dzik,  Mr.Jason Tues, Thurs 2:30-3 My Office
jeiben@paduafranciscan.net Eiben, Mr. Joe M-F 7:15 am 145 Please email with 24 hour prior notice to schedule tutoring sessions.  I am also available after school on most days with notice.  Thank you!
tevans@paduafranciscan.net Evans, Mr. Tim Monday through Friday 7:30 a.m. Campus Ministry and by request after school as needed by students

mgerycz@paduafranciscan.net Gerycz, Mr. Mitchell Mon - Thurs 7:15 - 7:45 am Second Floor/206

Any student may see me before school Monday thru Thursday.

***Students may request help and times will be scheduled as needed.
jgiulivo@paduafranciscan.net Giulivo, Mrs. Joan Wednesdays 2:30 143 There will be extra tutorials prior to tests
wgocinski@paduafranciscan.net Gocinski, Mr. William T, W, Th 2:30 - 3:00 for all 3 days 200 Students can email me to make an appointment on any day (if I am available) before or after school.
kgorbach@paduafranciscan.net Gorbach, Dr. Kathy Before school by appointment; Brown days period 2 and 4 by appointment Period 2 and 4 204 office space Please bring materials and questions!
mharley@paduafranciscan.net Harley, Dc. Matt Tuesday 2:30-3:00pm 214 Or anytime I am in room 214 before or after school

eherlihy@paduafranciscan.net Herlihy, Ms. Eileen Monday, Wednesday 7:30-8:00, 2:30-3:00 302
Monday before school, Wednesday after school.
Any time by appointment!

jhipkins@paduafranciscan.net Hipkins,  Mrs. Jo-Anne by appointment by appointment 122 Upon the  student's in person  request , we will set a day and time.
sjennrich@paduafranciscan.net Jennrich, Mr. Seth Tuesday 2:35-3:10 212 I am available most anytime by appointment as well.
sjesse@paduafranciscan.net Jesse, Ms. Sarah Wednesday 2:30 Campus Ministry And as needed, to be scheduled with me directly.
ekalkbrenner@paduafranciscan.net Kalkbrenner, Mrs. Erin Tuesday 2:30-3:00 226
mkatsaris-smith@paduafranciscan.net Katsaris-Smith, Mrs. Melissa Every  day 2:35-3:00 127
mkinzie@paduafranciscan.net Kinzie, Mrs. Melissa Tuesday 2:30 124 Usually available anytime upon request.
tkostansek@paduafranciscan.net Kostansek, Mrs. Tessa Tuesday and Thursday 7:25-7:55 232
ckozarik@paduafranciscan.net Kozarik, Mrs. Christine Tuesdays/Thursdays 7:35 am or 2:35 pm 128 You can also schedule an appointment for any other time.
akozich@paduafranciscan.net Kozich, Mrs. Alyssa Tuesdays or by appointment 2:35 123
bkreutzer@paduafranciscan.net Kreutzer, Mrs. Bridgette Tuesday 2:30-3:00 226
lkrzywicki@paduafranciscan.net Krzywicki, Mrs. Lori Wednesday, Friday 2:30 - 3pm both days 231 I've told students they can come for help whenever I am in my room. So before school from 7:30 - 1st, after school most days from 2:30-3, and during my planning periods.
kkubit@paduafranciscan.net Kubit, Mr. Kevin  M - TH 2:50pm FB Office By appointment
nkubit@paduafranciscan.net Kubit, Mrs. Nichole Tuesday 2:30-3:00 334 ML
ckuchta@paduafranciscan.net Kuchta, Mrs. Carolyn M-Th 7:30-8; 2:30-3 226A Please email ahead of time as I often have meetings before and after school. Thanks! 
bkuvin@paduafranciscan.net Kuvin, Mrs. Brenda Wednesday 2:30 120 or by appointment
jlantz@paduafranciscan.net Lantz, Mr. Jake Wednesdays During Homeroom MMC Bring a positive attitude and a smile :)
elarson@paduafranciscan.net Larson, Mr. Eric T 2:30-3:00 pm 130 Also by appointment. 
tlitwinowicz@paduafranciscan.net Litwinowicz, Dcn Tom Tuesday 7:30-7:55 223
mmahoney@paduafranciscan.net Mahoney, Mrs. Mindi I'm available in the cafeteria every day after school until 3:30 until November 10. After that I will be available until 3:00 Mon-Thurs and 2:30 on Fridays unless other arrangements are made I'm available in the cafeteria every day after school until 3:30 until November 10. After that I will be available until 3:00 Mon-Thurs and 2:30 on Fridays unless other arrangements are made 202
emalloy@paduafranciscan.net Malloy, Ms. Elizabeth Monday-Thursday 3-4pm 125
jmeeson@paduafranciscan.net Meeson, Mr. Justin Tuesdays 235-3:10 143
smitchell@paduafranciscan.net Mitchell, Mrs. Suzann Wednesday 2:30 - 3:00 232 Check Class Spreadsheet for other times or schedule an appointment.
jmorel@paduafranciscan.net Morel, Mr. Joe Tuesday, Thursday 7:15 - 7:45 219 I'm open for tutorials before school every day by appointment.
amorgan@paduafranciscan.net Morgan, Mrs. Amy Tuesday/Thursday 7:15-7:45 224
jmullen@paduafranciscan.net Mullen, Mr. James Monday-Friday 7:15-7:45 A.M. Cafeteria The Cafeteria is where I am for the Early Morning Supervision Duty.
tplasterer@paduafranciscan.net Plasterer, Mrs. Tamara Monday and Wednesday by appointment 166
rplumley@paduafranciscan.net Plumley, Mr. Rob M-F 7:30-8am; 2:30-3pm 216 Scheduled or not
equimper@paduafranciscan.net Quimper, Ms. Edith Mondays through Fridays  7:30-7:55 am 147 Email the teacher to coordinate date and topic to be reviewed.
eranker@paduafranciscan.net Ranker, Mr. Erik Tuesday-Thursday 2:30-3:00 pm 208 Please have specific questions ready,thanks
cruggiero@paduafranciscan.net Ruggiero, Mrs. Carrie T/TH 2:30-3:00 233
dsabo@paduafranciscan.net Sabo, Mr. Dave Thursday 2:35-3:15 141 Please make and appointment 24 hours in advance.
mschepis@paduafranciscan.net Schepis, Mrs. Meghan Tuesday After school (or any other day by appointment) 129
ascotton@paduafranciscan.net Scotton, Mr. Alex Mon-Friday 7:30-7:55 A.M; by appointment in afternoon 300
esekerak@paduafranciscan.net Sekerak, Dr. Elizabeth Thursday 2:30-3:00 227
rsimna@paduafranciscan.net Simna, Mrs. R.ebecca Wednesdays 2:30 - 3:15pm 019 Students may also set up private appointments on their own schedules by emailing instructor and requesting a meeting.
esmeader@paduafranciscan.net Smeader, Mrs. Erika Anyday Before or after school 209 Please email and schedule
ssmith@paduafranciscan.net Smith, Mr. Stan Monday - Friday 2:35 - 3:15 234 Students usually set up tutorials with me based on their availability.  
kwhitby@paduafranciscan.net Whitby, Mrs. Kim Friday 2:30 227
lwinger@paduafranciscan.net Winger, Ms. Lora Monday, Tuesday, Thursday 7:15 - 7:58; 2:40 - 3:10 304 Students should make arrangements with me either in class or through gmail.
mwozniak@paduafranciscan.net Wozniak, Mr. Mark Monday-Thursday 2:30-3:00pm Band Room By appointment only
kzahler@paduafranciscan.net Zahler, Ms. Kim Anyday after school 213

mzamborsky@paduafranciscan.net Zamborsky, Ms. Maryanne M-F in am/ M-Th in pm 7:20am - 7:50/ 2:35-3:15 228
M - F in the morning: just come up to room 228 as soon as you arrive to school.
M- Th in the afternoon is by appointment only. Must make arrangements with me for afternoon tutorials.

czgrabik@paduafranciscan.net Zgrabik, Mr. Chris M-Thursday 2:30 -3:00 023 Also by appointment


